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Speedway Industrial Park is a 1,400-acre 

logistics & bulk distribution park developed by 

Panattoni Development Company.

Speedway Industrial Park presents an unmatched opportunity 

for users seeking a scalable, flexible and accessible site for bulk 

distribution, warehouse and light manufacturing facilities.  The 

existing infrastructure, utilities and zoning supports accelerated 

construction schedules and speed-to-market potential.

PA R K  H I G H L I G H T S

•	 Direct access to I-840 (13 miles to I-40 and I-24)

•	 Located in the rapidly growing communities of both 
Wilson and Rutherford counties

•	 Proven area for E-Commerce

•	 Dedicated and controlled interchange at I-840 and Bill 
France Boulevard

•	 Blank canvas for large corporate users with attractive 
incentive opportunities

•	 14 million SF development potential; buildings ranging 
from 100,000 SF to 2,000,000 SF

•	 Excellent opportunity to draw labor from multiple 
surrounding counties

HIGHLIGHTS
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L O C AT I O N  A E R I A L

Aerial: April 2024      



STERLING MARLIN DRD
A

LE
 EARNHARDT DR

± 257,040 SF

± 250,208 SF

± 600,184 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 3

LEASED
BUILDING 5

LEASED
BUILDING 6

BUILDING 9NOT AVAILABLE

± 400,960 SF

MARTY ROBBIN
S DRIV

E

± 301,320 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 1

1,015,040 SF

± 443,968 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 4

RICHARD PETTY WAY

NASHVILLE SUPER SPEED
W

AY BLV
D

LEASED
BUILDING 7
614,880 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 2

LEASED
BUILDING 8
614,880 SF

Murfreesboro

Spring
Hill

Brentwood

Franklin
Smyrna

La Vergne

Mt. Juliet Lebanon

Hendersonville

Gallatin

NASHVILLE

386

155

396

24

24

24

65

65

40

40
40

440

840

840

LOUISVILLE

KNOXVILLE

ATLANTABIRMINGHAM

MEMPHIS

Nashville
International
Airport

Smyrna
Rutherford
Airport

W I L S O N  C O U N T Y

T E N N E S S E E

I N D U S T R I A L  P A R K

Exit 65

L O C A T I O N  M A P

109

M
cC

R
A

R
Y

 R
D

840

EXIT 65

SPEEDWAY INDUSTRIAL PARK
1,400 acres / 14M SF potential

BUILDING 1
BUILDING 2
BUILDING 3
BUILDING 4
BUILDING 5
BUILDING 6

± 1,015,040 SF
± 301,320 SF
± 600,184 SF
± 443,568 SF
± 250,208 SF
± 257,040 SF

± 614,880 SF
± 614,880 SF
± 400,960 SF
± 400,064 SF
± 443,968 SF
± 981,568 SF

BUILDING 7
BUILDING 8
BUILDING 9
BUILDING 10
BUILDING 11
BUILDING 12 

± 301,320 SF
± 618,912 SF
± 400,064 SF
± 618,912 SF
± 156,220 SF
± 257,040 SF

BUILDING 13
BUILDING 14*
BUILDING 15
BUILDING 16*
BUILDING 17
BUILDING 18 

N

TN452 / BILL FRANCE BLVD

AVAILABLE
BUILDING 15
± 400,064 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 13
± 301,320 SF

NOT AVAILABLE
BUILDING 14
± 618,912 SF

NOT AVAILABLE

BUILDING 18

± 257,040 SF

NOT AVAILABLE
BUILDING 16
± 618,912 SF

NOT AVAILABLE

BUILDING 17

± 156,220 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 12
± 981,568 SF

LEASED
BUILDING 10
± 400,064 SF LEASED

BUILDING 11
± 443,968 SF

* Buildings 14 and 16 can be combined 
   up to 1.2 MSF.
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PA R K  M A S T E R  P L A N
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C O N TA C T  U S

7101 Executive Center Drive, Suite 123
Brentwood, Tennessee  37027

615-377-0909
proventure.com

Mike Brandon
615-509-8167

mbrandon@proventure.com

Brian Camp
615-308-2708

bcamp@proventure.com

Jess Andrews
615-504-7504

jandrews@proventure.com

For information, please contact:

The information contained herein is believed to be reliable but is not warranted as to the accuracy and may change or be updated without notice. ProVenture, LLC makes no representation as to said information and 
recommends you complete independent research.  Any projections, assumptions, or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property.

Nashville MSA has experiences a job growth of 30.65% 
over the past decade.

NASHVILLE: JOB GROWTH in the TOP 5%
of ALL METRO AREAS in the COUNTRY

- 2023 Book of Lists, Regional Chambers of Commerce




